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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00 SPRINT 59.82 659
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:01.65 602
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:03.87 541
4. PETROVA, VIKTORIA 00 SPRINT 1:03.93 540
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:04.04 537
6. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 1:04.05 537
7. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 1:05.47 503
8. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.06 489
9. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:07.94 450

10. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 1:10.70 399
11. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 1:11.08 393
12. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 1:13.22 359
13. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 1:13.62 353
14. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:14.25 344
15. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:14.44 342
16. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:18.16 295
17. JANEVA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 1:19.05 285
18. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:22.14 254
19. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:22.23 253
20. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 1:26.04 221
21. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:26.27 219
22. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 1:26.97 214
23. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:30.05 193
24. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:30.85 188
25. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:33.44 173
26. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:48.21 111
27. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:54.41 94
28. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:02.63 76

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:04.04 537
2. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 1:10.70 399
3. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 1:13.62 353

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:03.87 541
2. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 1:04.05 537
3. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 1:05.47 503
4. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.06 489
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 1:11.08 393
6. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:14.44 342
7. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:18.16 295
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:01.65 602
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:07.94 450
3. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 1:13.22 359
4. JANEVA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 1:19.05 285
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:22.23 253
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:26.27 219

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:14.25 344
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:22.14 254
3. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 1:26.04 221
4. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 1:26.97 214
5. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:30.05 193
6. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:30.85 188
7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:33.44 173


